Established in 1972
as a castor and wheel
Distributor we have
since evolved into one
of the UK’s largest
Manufacturers and stock
holders in our Industry.
Our most important

Full operating and safety instructions supplied
Crane  range
Phone 01249 822 222 to place your
order now!
NB. Finish colour supplied may
differ from that illustrated
Workshop-floor cranes
Portable floor cranes are ideal for use
in workshops and other industrial
applications. Five models have
maximum lifting capacities ranging
from 1000kg to 3000kg.
0.25 to 2 tonne capacity1 to 3 tonne capacity
	 Capacity       Capacity       Capacity       Capacity
Model	 position 1    position 2    position 3    position 4
SKFC1000	 1000kg	    750kg	      500kg	         N/A
SKFC1500	 1500kg	    1250kg	      1000kg         N/A
SKFC2000	 2000kg	    1750kg	      1000kg	        N/A
SKFC2500	 2500kg	    2000kg	      1750kg	        1250kg
SKFC3000	 3000kg	    2000kg	      1500kg	        1000kg
SKKFC Series
	 Capacity	 Capacity	 Capacity
Model	 position 1	position 2	position 3
SKKFC250	 254kg	 178kg	 102kg
SKKFC500	 508kg	 381kg	 254kg
SKKFC750	 750kg	 600kg	 500kg
SKKFC1000	 1000kg	 750kg	 500kg
SKKFC1500	 1500kg	 1250kg	 1000kg
SKKFC2000	 2000kg	 1500kg	 1000kg
Folding workshop-floor cranes
Folding portable floor cranes are ideal for use in workshops and other industrial applications where space is at a premium or when access is difficult. .
For lifting capacities of upto 2000kg (3000kg for the SKFC
series) and there is an option for cranes to be supplied

•	 Swivel castors at one end for
	 on-the-spot turning
•	 Fully tested with 25% overload
•	 Test certificate supplied
•	 Full 12 months guarantee
•	 Manufactured from hollow
steel box section for strength and
lightness
•	 Fitted with polyurethane-tyred
roller-bearing swivel castors
with total lock brake at one end
for on-the-spot turning and fixed
castors at the front.
	 Capacity	 Capacity	 Capacity
Model	 position 1	 position 2	 position 3
SKCTC152	 152kg	 102kg	 76kg
SKCTC254	 254kg	 178kg	 102kg
SKCTC508	 508kg	 381kg	 254kg
SKCTC750	 750kg	 600kg	 500kg
SKCTC1000	 1000kg	 750kg	 500kg
SKCTC2000	 2000kg	 1500kg	 1000kg
SKCTC254
Made to
order in the
UK

swivel support castor (x1)
on SKCLT models
A range of cylinder cradles with the capacity
to hold six or eight cylinders are available.
These cradles are useful for both lifting and
movement.
•	 6 or 8 cylinder capacity
•	 Fork pockets and crane
attachment points
•	 Cylinders held in position by
	 double set of retaining chains
SKCLC Series
cylinder cradles
	     Capacity	  Wheel	  Wheel	    Weight	 Cylinder
Model		    type	  diameter/s	 diameter
SKCLTP250/180/230	     250kg	   Rubber	  400mm	    70kg	 180 – 230mm
SKCLTP250/230/305	     250kg	   Rubber	  400mm	    70kg	 230 – 305mm
SKCLTP250/230 & 380	    250kg	   Rubber	  400mm	    75kg	 230 & 380mm
SKCLT250/230/305	     250kg	   Rubber	  4/200mm	   75kg	 230 – 305mm
SKCLT250/230 & 305	     250kg	   Rubber	  4/200mm	   75kg	 230 & 305mm
SKCLT250/230 & 380	     250kg	   Rubber	  4/200mm	   75kg	 230 & 380mm
	 Capacity	 Cylinders	 Weight	 Cylinder
Model		  held		  diameter
SKCLC6180/230	 750kg	 6	 75kg	 180 – 230mm
SKCLC6230/305	 750kg	 6	 75kg	 230 – 305mm
SKCLC6305/380	 750kg	 6	 75kg	 305 – 380mm
SKCLC8180/230	 1000kg	 8	 95kg	 180 – 230mm
SKCLC8230/305	 1000kg	 8	 95kg	 230 – 305mm
SKCLC8305/380	 1000kgr	 8	 95kg	 305 – 380mm
SKCLT150/180/380 SKCLTP250/180/230 SKCLC8180/230
SKCLT/P Series
twin cylinder
SKCLT250/230&380

SKOAT200IL	     200kg	           Rubber	               250mm                100mm
For the easy movement and lifting
of oxy-acetylene cylinders over long
distance and uneven ground.
For the easy movement
and lifting of oxy-
acetylene cylinders
through doorways and
confined spaces.
SKDC400
SKDC7501
SKDC1001
SKDC750HL
	   Capacity	     Fork channels	           L x W x H 	                 Weight
Model 		      H x W on centres	           mm
SKDC400	   400kg	     50 x 140 on 430mm      870 x 660 x 150	 45kg
SKDC7501	   750kg	     50 x 140 on 430mm      1060 x 670 x 170	 52kg
SKDC1001	   1000kg	     50 x 140 on 430mm      1070 x 1335 x 160	 90kg
SKDC750HL	   750kg	     50 x 140 on 430mm      1000 x 665 x 530	 57kg
SKDC1001HL	   1000kg	     50 x 140 on 430mm      1060 x 1335 x 530	 100kg
Made to
order in the
UK
SKOAT200IL

•	 Hands-free grip and release
	 mechanism
•	 Non-slip grab
•	 Supplied with test certificate
•	 Choice of colours available on
quantity orders  – please enquire
SKMDC360
SKDT500
Drum handling
SKDMH5
	 Capacity	   Fork channels	          L x W x H 	                Weight
Model 		    H x W on centres	          mm
SKMDC	 360kg	  50 x 140 on 430mm        1162 x 626 x 520	        55kg
	 Capacity	   Diameter x Height       Weight
Model
SKDT500	 500kg	   590mm x 460mm       35kg
SKDT500SS	 500kg	   590mm x 460mm       35kg
	 Capacity	 L x W x H  	 Weight
Model 		  mm
SKDMH5	 400kg	 820 x 1240 x 1310	85kg
Made to